
Monitoring heparin therapy and 
measuring direct Xa inhibitors:  
Simple, fast, 24/7

•	 Liquid formulation, ready-to-use

•	 One-stage, chromogenic anti-Xa assay

•	 Universal calibration for UFH and LMWH

•	 Drug specific calibrators and controls for 
measurement of Rivaroxaban and Apixaban

H E M O S I L® LIQUID ANTI-XA
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Monitoring heparin and  
measuring direct Xa inhibitors

Unfractionated and low molecular weight heparin
Heparin is a highly sulfated polysaccharide 
characterized by a wide molecular weight  
range and a potent anticoagulant activity. It  
exists either as unfractionated heparin (UFH)  
or as depolymerized low molecular weight 
heparin (LMWH). UFH and LMWH have a rapid 
anticoagulant effect and are used in the prevention 
and treatment of venous thrombosis and acute 
coronary syndrome.

UFH and LMWH anticoagulant activity occurs 
when a complex with antithrombin (AT) is 
formed, potentiating its anticoagulant activity  
up to 1,000 fold, which inactivates both thrombin 
(IIa) and Factor Xa (FXa). UFH acts through both 
FIIa and FXa inhibition, while LMWH is a more 
efficient catalyst for FXa inhibition. 

Laboratory monitoring is extremely important to 
assess the appropriate level of anticoagulation in 
patients. Anti-Xa is recommended for monitoring 
both UFH and LMWH.

Anti-Xa testing for monitoring UFH helps improve 
quality of care and patient experience while 
reducing costs, when compared to APTT testing.1 
The advantages include:

•	Higher precision
•	Lower levels of discordant results1,2,4

•	Faster time to achieve therapeutic levels1,3,4

•	Fewer tests and dosage changes1,3,4,5

Direct Xa Inhibitors
Direct oral anticoagulants (DOAC), such as 
rivaroxaban and apixaban, do not require  
routine monitoring. However, there are specific 
instances when an understanding of the DOAC 
concentration in a patient sample may be useful.

Clinical scenarios where DOAC measurement 
may be warranted1

•	Bleeding

•	Before surgery or an invasive procedure when 

the patient has taken the drug in the previous 

24 hours, or longer if creatinine clearance (CrCl) 

is < 50 mL/min

•	 Identification of subtherapeutic or 

supratherapeutic levels in patients taking other 

drugs that are know to significanlty affect 

pharmacokinetics

•	 Identification of subtherapeutic or 

supratherapeutic levels in patients at the 

extremes of body weight

•	Patients with deteriorating renal function

•	Perioperative management

•	Reversal of anticoagulation

•	Suspicion of overdose

•	Assessment of compliance in patients suffering 

thrombotic events while on treatment

Chromogenic anti-Xa assays are recommended 
for the measurement of rivaroxaban and 
apixaban levels.6



Promoting effective prophylaxis  
and treatment for patients on heparin

One calibration curve for UFH and LMWH 
HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa is optimized for testing UFH and LMWH with a single calibration curve, 
saving time and resources by eliminating the need to set up and prepare multiple calibration 
curves for each heparin type. 

The data below demonstrate excellent recovery for all heparin preparations tested on  
Instrumentation Laboratory (IL) Hemostasis testing systems.

In addition to the three brands of LMWH above, heparin calibrators can be used with Fraxiparine 
(nadroparin calcium) and with UFH, including Calciparin and Leo synthetic heparins. Arixtra 
(fondaparinux) and Orgaran (danaparoid) have not been standardized against LMWH; Heparin 
Calibrators can be used upon establishment of a local conversion factor.*

Heparin type Target values  
(IU/mL)

Calibration  
with LMWH

Calibration  
with UFH

Calibration with   
heparin calibrators

Fragmin®
(dalteparin sodium)

0.40
0.80
2.00

0.40
0.77
1.80

0.42
0.80
1.83

0.44
0.78
1.83

Innohep®	
(tinzaparin sodium)

0.40
0.80
2.00

0.40
0.77
1.83

0.46
0.83
1.87

0.44
0.81
1.87

Lovenox®	
(enoxaparin sodium)

0.40
0.80
2.00

0.39
0.83
1.87

0.42
0.86
1.92

0.39
0.84
1.97

LMWH standard
0.40
0.80
2.00

0.40
0.84
1.93

0.43
0.84
1.97

0.40
0.87
1.97

UFH standard
0.40
0.80
2.00

0.42
0.77
1.93

0.44
0.80
1.97

0.42
0.77
1.97

*IL, data on file.

Heparin recoveries on IL systems



HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa 
one-stage, universal heparin assay

Greater efficiency and simplicity 
With its ready-to-use format and wide linear range, Liquid Anti-Xa provides accurate results  
with greater efficiency, in less time. Innovative and simple, the Liquid Anti-Xa kit, along with 
Heparin Calibrators and UF and LMW Heparin Controls, requires only one calibration curve for 
the determination of both UFH and LMWH activity, over a wide linear range.

•	 Liquid, ready-to-use

•	 Available 24 hours/day, 7 days/week, in the routine lab

•	 Fully automated on ACL Hemostasis systems

•	 Single calibration curve for UFH and LMWH

•	 Linear up to 2.0 IU/mL for UFH and LMWH

•	 Measures effective heparin activity

With the one-stage Liquid Anti-Xa assay, heparin is measured as a complex using only the AT 
present in the sample (no excess AT is added). FXa is then added to the sample in excess, along 
with a chromogenic substrate (S-2732). Two competing reactions occur simultaneously:

Calibrators Controls

•	Tri-level calibrator traceable to  
World Health Organization standards  
for UFH and LMWH

•	Predetermined heparin concentration:  
0.0, 0.8 and 2.0 IU/mL

•	Bi-level assayed Low and High

•	Values near the therapeutic ranges

AT

HEP

AT

HEP

AT

HEP

AT

HEP

FXa AT

HEP

FXa

AT

HEP

FXa FXa
FXa

FXa

S-2732 PNA

FXa

S-2732 PNA

Heparin/AT complex Heparin/AT complex inhibits FXa Substrate hydrolysis  
by residual FXa, releases 
para-nitroaniline (PNA)

The resulting absorbance is inversely proportional to the heparin concentration in the plasma.



Promoting effective prophylaxis  
and treatment for patients taking  
DOAC therapy

HemosIL Rivaroxaban Assay vs. LC-MS/MS†
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HemosIL Apixaban Assay vs. LC-MS/MS†
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†Data on file, IL. 

High-performance, automated solution for rivaroxaban and apixaban testing 
HemosIL Rivaroxaban and Apixaban Calibrators and Controls, used in conjunction with the HemosIL Liquid 
Anti-Xa assay, deliver an automated solution for reliable results.

Superior linearity 
•	Rivaroxaban (20–1000 ng/mL)
•	Apixaban (15–1000 ng/mL)

Excellent sensitivity
•	Rivaroxaban (LoQ:20 ng/mL, LoD:10 ng/mL)
•	Apixaban (LoQ:10 ng/mL, LoD:6 ng/mL)

Apixaban Rivaroxaban

Linearity 15–1000 ng/mL 20–1000 ng/mL

Imprecision Low control 
High control

% CV Total

4.0
1.9

Low control 
High control

% CV Total

4.4
2.2

Interference
Hemoglobin
Bilirubin
Triglycerides

≤ 300 mg/dL
≤ 25 mg/dL
≤ 1156 mg/dL

≤ 550 mg/dL
≤ 40 mg/dL
≤ 1151 mg/dL

Onboard Stability on ACL 
TOP Family Testing Systems

Liquid Anti-Xa: 7 days at 15-25° C 
Calibrator/Control: 8 hours at 15–25° C

Liquid Anti-Xa: 7 days at 15-25° C 
Calibrator/Control: 8 hours at 15–25° C

Liquid Anti-Xa

Demonstrates excellent agreement with the “gold standard” liquid  
chromatography-tandem mass spectrometry (LC-MS/MS) method

Analytical performance on ACL TOP® Testing Systems
Fully validated and automated on ACL TOP Family  
and ACL TOP Family 50 Series Hemostasis Testing 
Systems, the HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa assay offers 
reduced interference and extended onboard stability  
for superior efficiency.



HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa, and Heparin/DOAC 
Calibrators/Controls
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Reagent Part Number Kit Configuration

Liquid Anti-Xa*  0020302600
5 x 2.5 mL Factor Xa Reagent (liq)

5 x 3 mL Chromogenic Substrate (liq)

Liquid Anti-Xa**  
(for Heparin and Direct Xa inhibitors)

0020302601
5 x 2.5 mL Factor Xa Reagent (liq)

5 x 3 mL Chromogenic Substrate (liq)

Heparin Calibrators 0020300600 3 x 1 mL Calibrator 1-3 (lyo)

UF Heparin Controls 0020300300
5 x 1 mL Low UF Heparin Control (lyo)
5 x 1 mL High UF Heparin Control (lyo)

LMW Heparin Controls 0020300200
5 x 1 mL Low LMW Heparin Control (lyo)
5 x 1 mL High LMW Heparin Control (lyo)

Rivaroxaban Calibrators** 0020013600
5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban Calibrator 1 (lyo)
5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban Calibrator 2 (lyo)

Rivaroxaban Controls** 0020013700
5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban Low Control (lyo)
5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban High Control (lyo)

Apixaban Calibrators** 0020014200
5 x 1 mL Apixaban Calibrator 1 (lyo)
5 x 1 mL Apixaban Calibrator 2 (lyo)

Apixaban Controls** 0020014300
5 x 1 mL Apixaban Low Control (lyo)
5 x 1 mL Apixaban High Control (lyo)

	 *Not saleable in all countries. 
**Not FDA 510(k)-cleared. Not saleable in the US. Not available in all countries.

The Instrumentation Laboratory logo, ACL, ACL AcuStar, ACL Elite, ACL TOP, HemoCell, HemoHub, HemosIL, ReadiPlasTin, RecombiPlasTin, SynthAFax and SynthASil are  
trademarks of Instrumentation Laboratory Company and/or one of its subsidiaries or parent companies and may be registered in the United States Patent and Trademark  
Office and in other jurisdictions. All other product names, company names, marks, logos and symbols are trademarks of their respective owners. 
©2018 Instrumentation Laboratory. All rights reserved.

For more information, contact your local Werfen sales representative or distributor.
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