HEMOSIL[®] LIQUID ANTI-XA



Monitoring heparin therapy and measuring direct Xa inhibitors: **Simple, fast, 24/7**

- Liquid formulation, ready-to-use
- One-stage, chromogenic anti-Xa assay
- Universal calibration for UFH and LMWH
- Drug specific calibrators and controls for measurement of Rivaroxaban and Apixaban



Monitoring heparin and measuring direct Xa inhibitors



Unfractionated and low molecular weight heparin

Heparin is a highly sulfated polysaccharide characterized by a wide molecular weight range and a potent anticoagulant activity. It exists either as unfractionated heparin (UFH) or as depolymerized low molecular weight heparin (LMWH). UFH and LMWH have a rapid anticoagulant effect and are used in the prevention and treatment of venous thrombosis and acute coronary syndrome.

UFH and LMWH anticoagulant activity occurs when a complex with antithrombin (AT) is formed, potentiating its anticoagulant activity up to 1,000 fold, which inactivates both thrombin (IIa) and Factor Xa (FXa). UFH acts through both FIIa and FXa inhibition, while LMWH is a more efficient catalyst for FXa inhibition.

Direct Xa Inhibitors

Direct oral anticoagulants (DOAC), such as rivaroxaban and apixaban, do not require routine monitoring. However, there are specific instances when an understanding of the DOAC concentration in a patient sample may be useful.

Clinical scenarios where DOAC measurement may be warranted¹

- Bleeding
- Before surgery or an invasive procedure when the patient has taken the drug in the previous 24 hours, or longer if creatinine clearance (CrCl) is < 50 mL/min
- Identification of subtherapeutic or supratherapeutic levels in patients taking other drugs that are know to significanlty affect pharmacokinetics

Laboratory monitoring is extremely important to assess the appropriate level of anticoagulation in patients. Anti-Xa is recommended for monitoring both UFH and LMWH.

Anti-Xa testing for monitoring UFH helps improve quality of care and patient experience while reducing costs, when compared to APTT testing.¹ The advantages include:

- Higher precision
- Lower levels of discordant results^{1,2,4}
- Faster time to achieve therapeutic levels^{1,3,4}
- Fewer tests and dosage changes^{1,3,4,5}

- Identification of subtherapeutic or supratherapeutic levels in patients at the extremes of body weight
- Patients with deteriorating renal function
- Perioperative management
- Reversal of anticoagulation
- Suspicion of overdose
- Assessment of compliance in patients suffering thrombotic events while on treatment

Chromogenic anti-Xa assays are recommended for the measurement of rivaroxaban and apixaban levels.⁶

Promoting effective prophylaxis and treatment for patients on heparin

One calibration curve for UFH and LMWH

HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa is optimized for testing UFH and LMWH with a single calibration curve, saving time and resources by eliminating the need to set up and prepare multiple calibration curves for each heparin type.

The data below demonstrate excellent recovery for all heparin preparations tested on Instrumentation Laboratory (IL) Hemostasis testing systems.

		Heparin recoveries on IL systems		
Heparin type	Target values (IU/mL)	Calibration with LMWH	Calibration with UFH	Calibration with heparin calibrators
Fragmin® (dalteparin sodium)	0.40 0.80 2.00	0.40 0.77 1.80	0.42 0.80 1.83	0.44 0.78 1.83
Innohep® (tinzaparin sodium)	0.40 0.80 2.00	0.40 0.77 1.83	0.46 0.83 1.87	0.44 0.81 1.87
Lovenox® (enoxaparin sodium)	0.40 0.80 2.00	0.39 0.83 1.87	0.42 0.86 1.92	0.39 0.84 1.97
LMWH standard	0.40 0.80 2.00	0.40 0.84 1.93	0.43 0.84 1.97	0.40 0.87 1.97
UFH standard	0.40 0.80 2.00	0.42 0.77 1.93	0.44 0.80 1.97	0.42 0.77 1.97

*IL, data on file.

In addition to the three brands of LMWH above, heparin calibrators can be used with Fraxiparine (nadroparin calcium) and with UFH, including Calciparin and Leo synthetic heparins. Arixtra (fondaparinux) and Orgaran (danaparoid) have not been standardized against LMWH; Heparin Calibrators can be used upon establishment of a local conversion factor.*

HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa one-stage, universal heparin assay

With the one-stage Liquid Anti-Xa assay, heparin is measured as a complex using only the AT present in the sample (no excess AT is added). FXa is then added to the sample in excess, along with a chromogenic substrate (S-2732). Two competing reactions occur simultaneously:



The resulting absorbance is inversely proportional to the heparin concentration in the plasma.

Greater efficiency and simplicity

With its ready-to-use format and wide linear range, Liquid Anti-Xa provides accurate results with greater efficiency, in less time. Innovative and simple, the Liquid Anti-Xa kit, along with Heparin Calibrators and UF and LMW Heparin Controls, requires only one calibration curve for the determination of both UFH and LMWH activity, over a wide linear range.

- Liquid, ready-to-use
- Available 24 hours/day, 7 days/week, in the routine lab
- Fully automated on ACL Hemostasis systems
- Single calibration curve for UFH and LMWH
- Linear up to 2.0 IU/mL for UFH and LMWH
- Measures effective heparin activity

Calibrators	Controls
 Tri-level calibrator traceable to World Health Organization standards for UFH and LMWH 	Bi-level assayed Low and HighValues near the therapeutic ranges
 Predetermined heparin concentration: 0.0, 0.8 and 2.0 IU/mL 	

Promoting effective prophylaxis and treatment for patients taking DOAC therapy

High-performance, automated solution for rivaroxaban and apixaban testing

HemosIL Rivaroxaban and Apixaban Calibrators and Controls, used in conjunction with the HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa assay, deliver an automated solution for reliable results.

Superior linearity

- Rivaroxaban (20-1000 ng/mL)
- Apixaban (15-1000 ng/mL)

Excellent sensitivity

- Rivaroxaban (LoQ:20 ng/mL, LoD:10 ng/mL)
- Apixaban (LoQ:10 ng/mL, LoD:6 ng/mL)

Analytical performance on ACL TOP® Testing Systems

Fully validated and automated on ACL TOP Family and ACL TOP Family 50 Series Hemostasis Testing Systems, the HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa assay offers reduced interference and extended onboard stability for superior efficiency.

	Liquid Anti-Xa				
	Apixaban		Rivaroxaban		
Linearity	15-1000 ng/mL		20-1000 ng/mL		
Imprecision	Low control High control	% CV Total 4.0 1.9	Low control High control	% CV Total 4.4 2.2	
Interference Hemoglobin Bilirubin Triglycerides	≤ 300 mg/dL ≤ 25 mg/dL ≤ 1156 mg/dL		≤ 550 mg/dL ≤ 40 mg/dL ≤ 1151 mg/dL		
Onboard Stability on ACL TOP Family Testing Systems	Liquid Anti-Xa: 7 days at 15-25° C Calibrator/Control: 8 hours at 15-25° C		Liquid Anti-Xa: 7 days at 15-25° C Calibrator/Control: 8 hours at 15-25° C		

Demonstrates excellent agreement with the "gold standard" liquid chromatography-tandem mass spectrometry (LC-MS/MS) method





HemosIL Liquid Anti-Xa, and Heparin/DOAC Calibrators/Controls

Reagent	Part Number	Kit Configuration
Liquid Anti-Xa*	0020302600	5 x 2.5 mL Factor Xa Reagent (liq) 5 x 3 mL Chromogenic Substrate (liq)
Liquid Anti-Xa** (for Heparin and Direct Xa inhibitors)	0020302601	5 x 2.5 mL Factor Xa Reagent (liq) 5 x 3 mL Chromogenic Substrate (liq)
Heparin Calibrators	0020300600	3 x 1 mL Calibrator 1-3 (Iyo)
UF Heparin Controls	0020300300	5 x 1 mL Low UF Heparin Control (Iyo) 5 x 1 mL High UF Heparin Control (Iyo)
LMW Heparin Controls	0020300200	5 x 1 mL Low LMW Heparin Control (Iyo) 5 x 1 mL High LMW Heparin Control (Iyo)
Rivaroxaban Calibrators**	0020013600	5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban Calibrator 1 (Iyo) 5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban Calibrator 2 (Iyo)
Rivaroxaban Controls**	0020013700	5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban Low Control (Iyo) 5 x 1 mL Rivaroxaban High Control (Iyo)
Apixaban Calibrators**	0020014200	5 x 1 mL Apixaban Calibrator 1 (Iyo) 5 x 1 mL Apixaban Calibrator 2 (Iyo)
Apixaban Controls**	0020014300	5 x 1 mL Apixaban Low Control (Iyo) 5 x 1 mL Apixaban High Control (Iyo)

*Not saleable in all countries.

**Not FDA 510(k)-cleared. Not saleable in the US. Not available in all countries.

References

 Baglin T, Hillarp A, Tripodi A, et al. Measuring oral direct inhibitors of thrombin and factor Xa: a recommendation from the Subcommittee on Control of Anticoagulation of the Scientific and Standardization Committee of the International Society on Thrombosis and Haemostasis. J Thromb Haemost. 2013;11:756–60.

- 2. Price EA, Jin J, Nguyen HM, et al. Discordant aPTT and anti-Xa values and outcomes in hospitalized patients treated with intravenous unfractionated heparin. Ann Pharmacother. 2013;47(2):151–8.
- 3. Guervil DJ, Rosenberg AF, Winterstein AG, et al. Activated partial thromboplastin time versus antifactor Xa heparin assay in monitoring unfractionated heparin by continuous intravenous infusion. Ann Pharmacother. 2011;45(7-8):861–8.
- 4. Vandiver JW, Vondracek TG. Antifactor Xa levels versus activated partial thromboplastin time for monitoring unfractionated heparin. Pharmacother. 2012;32(6):546-58.
- Rosborough TK. Monitoring unfractionated heparin therapy with antifactor Xa activity results in fewer monitoring tests and dosage changes than monitoring with the activated partial thromboplastin time. *Pharmacother*. 1999;19(6):760–6.
- 6. Dale BJ, Chan NC, Eikelboom JW. Laboratory measurement of the direct oral anticoagulants. Br J Haematol. 2016;172(3):315-36

Werfen Corporate Headquarters

Plaza de Europa, 21–23 08908 L'Hospitalet de Llobregat Barcelona, Spain +34-93-4010101 werfen.com

Instrumentation Laboratory Headquarters

180 Hartwell Road Bedford, MA 01730 USA +1-781-861-0710 instrumentationlaboratory.com

Worldwide Locations

The Americas Brazil São Paulo +55-11-46227878 br.werfen.com Canada Richmond Hill, ON +1-800-552-2025 x6115 instrumentationlaboratory.com Colombia Bogotá +57 15 221 052 Mexico Mexico City +52-55-5262-1760 mx.werfen.com Uruguay Montevideo +5982-481-81-33 USA Bedford, MA +1-781-861-0710 instrumentationlaboratory.com

Asia-Pacific Australia Sydney +61-02-9098-0200 au.werfen.com China Beijing +86-10-59756055 Hong Kong +852-2792-7773 Shanghai +86-21-66308671 cn.werfen.com **India** New Delhi +91-490-29-550in.werfen.com Japan Tokyo +81-3-5419-1301 jp.werfen.com Korea +82-1899-9217 kr.werfen.com Thailand Bangkok +66-271-226-28/9

Europe Austria Vienna +43-1-256-58-000 at.werfen.com Belgium Brussels +32-2-7252052 benelux.werfen.com Czech Republic Prague +420-246-090-931 cz.werfen.com France

Paris +33-182-30-86-00 fr.werfen.com **Germany** Munich +49-89-909070

de.werfen.com Hungary Budapest +36-1-882-73-10

hu.werfen.com

Italy Milan +39-02-25221 it.werfen.com **Lithuania** Kaunas +370-37-313157

It.werfen.com The Netherlands Breda +31-76-5480100

benelux.werfen.com Poland Warsaw +48-22-336-18-00

Portugal Lisbon +351-214247312 pt.werfen.com Russia

Moscow +7-499-124-45-59 ru.ilwerfen.com Spain Barcelona +34-902-20-30-90 es.werfen.com UK Warrington, England +44-1925-810141 uk.werfen.com

For all other countries visit international.werfen.com

The Instrumentation Laboratory logo, ACL, ACL AcuStar, ACL Elite, ACL TOP, HemoCell, HemoHub, HemosIL, ReadiPlasTin, RecombiPlasTin, SynthAFax and SynthASil are trademarks of Instrumentation Laboratory Company and/or one of its subsidiaries or parent companies and may be registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and in other jurisdictions. All other product names, company names, marks, logos and symbols are trademarks of their respective owners. @2018 Instrumentation Laboratory. All rights reserved.

